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Corey Peyerk
Alvin Ducre
Carlos Jimenez
Robert Ashodian
Greg Gerstner
Robert Stanton
Sandra Houseweart
Tony Tripp
Melanie Lutz
Bethany Rendemonti
Debby Hall

Allen Jones
Dana Dale

Blair Gladding
Seth Paekar
Jacky-Lynn Lorenz
James Forkin
John Reed

Jen Hill
Lawrence Bobbitt
David Green
Kevin Wojtaszek
Dalila Ferreira
Christine Adkins
Tiffany Demos
Brandon Lauster
Karen Mann
George Kokkinos
Ashley Dourlain
Michael Weaver
Mike Weaver
Daniel Weidlich
Cindy Common
Ed Paquette
Carson Cornwell
Trisha Lampi
Michele Fassler
Carrie Bobbitt
Rachael Jackson
Angela Meyers
Kelly Meyers
Kimberly Marsters
Daniel Ward
Jessica Hill
Danielle Cotting
Michelle Tatlock
Jett Murray
Bethany Gerber
Julie Simonson
Matthew Hickey
Julie Odenweller
Rus Towne
Craig Hablewitz
Kevin Zapata
Joe Amaral
Marlene Ramirez
Aidan Francis
John Henley
Wendy Cole
Chris Common
Linda Gavette
Jim Cole

Timed-Events.com

Time

BEER BELLY 5K RUN

Pace

Type

00:17:51.924
00:18:35.398
00:18:40.374
00:18:44.598
00:19:02.077
00:20:00.646
00:20:28.979
00:20:29.943
00:21:25.454
00:21:43.341
00:22:01.871
00:22:26.021
00:22:29.341
00:22:36.200
00:22:52.886
00:23:08.430
00:23:47.221
00:23:53.393
00:23:55.153
00:23:55.760
00:24:03.547
00:24:07.580
00:24:14.010
00:24:17.894
00:24:33.038
00:24:47.425
00:24:50.313
00:24:50.791
00:24:54.478
00:24:59.140
00:25:05.247
00:25:17.690
00:25:20.303
00:25:29.837
00:25:31.925
00:25:32.316
00:25:34.246
00:25:40.156
00:25:41.629
00:25:46.300
00:25:56.104
00:26:02.666
00:26:06.261
00:26:17.417
00:26:18.026
00:26:21.730
00:26:22.511
00:26:32.105
00:26:36.315
00:26:49.755
00:26:54.475
00:26:56.660
00:26:57.895
00:27:02.794
00:27:03.122
00:27:06.449
00:27:19.758
00:27:20.571
00:27:24.382
00:27:25.807
00:27:26.634
00:28:06.381

05:46
06:00
06:01
06:03
06:08
06:27
06:36
06:39
06:55
07:02
07:06
07:14
07:16
07:18
07:25
07:28
07:42
07:42
07:43
07:47
07:48
07:47
07:49
07:51
07:55
08:00
08:00
08:03
08:02
08:08
08:05
08:09
08:12
08:16
08:18
08:18
08:16
08:21
08:18
08:18
08:22
08:29
08:29
08:29
08:29
08:31
08:32
08:34
08:37
08:51
08:41
08:45
08:52
08:45
08:43
08:44
09:07
09:07
08:52
08:53
08:53
09:06
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Runner
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Runner
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Runner
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Runner
Runner
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Runner
Runner
Runner
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
34(M)
25(M)
48(M)
39(M)
43(M)
55(M)
27(F)
48(M)
30(F)
26(F)
52(F)
53(M)
53(F)
33(F)
41(M)
37(F)
33(M)
66(M)
49(F)
28(M)
61(M)
38(M)
55(F)
50(F)
34(F)
30(M)
60(F)
47(M)
25(F)
20(M)
50(M)
51(M)
58(F)
63(M)

(M)
27(F)
43(F)
53(F)
36(F)
44(F)
46(M)
43(F)
55(M)
9(F)
33(F)
34(F)
57(F)
46(F)
37(F)
39(M)
53(F)
54(M)
56(M)
21(M)
59(M)
26(F)
29(M)
37(M)
59(F)
63(M)
58(F)
65(M)

Place Bib# Name
63 300 Maureen Stanton
64 72 Debbie Green
65 74 Jillian Greenamoyer
66 239 Alex Martin
67 259 David Ogden
68 328 Robin Wik
69 207 Tom Knisely
70 2148 Lee Avant
71 314 Mark Tuls
72 306 Michael Talerico
73 34 Courtney Cornwell
74 241 Justin McDonald
75 69 Dan Gladding
76 346 Dakota Fraser
77 1086 Emily Guenther
78 211 Derek Kraus
79 305 Ginger Talerico
80 313 Kylee Tuls
81 89 Jim Hickok
82 315 Colleen Weaver
83 294 Dawn Shorter
84 327 Don Wik
85 237 Gary marr
86 1092 Teresa Pelayo
87 28 Tina Clements
88 49  John Fairchild
89 84 Cory Hayden
90 96 DANIEL HOY
91 1113 June Vail
92 285 Benjamin Repkay
93 343 Benita Zarr
94 302 Dawn Sullivan
95 240 John Matson
96 339 Suzanne Yack
97 205 KAREN kIDD
98 1114 Pat Jacobellis
99 222 Kristin Lawson
100 257 Jonathan Nixon
101 1096 Forrest Tatlock
102 344 Nancy Zetts
103 19 Tara Buell
104 324 Sally Werner
105 202 alex joseph
106 247 Kristen Mendoza
107 4 Michelle Blankenship
108 248 Jackie Messmer
109 203 Jessica Kaufman
110 283 Janette Remling
111 59 Megan Francis
112 87 Kayla Henley
113 80 Jeffrey Harbaugh
114 1088 Fabian Eckstein
115 18 Elizabeth Bryan
116 81 Josephine Harbaugh
117 75 Stephanie Grepling
118 278 justin Raburn
119 7  Todd Bohlmann
120 217 Caitlin Land
121 70 Danny Gomez
122 213 emma LAKOMIAK
123 338 Reaghn Yack
124 48 Sarah Evans
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Time

Pace

Type Age(sex)

00:28:11.900
00:28:12.318
00:28:17.864
00:28:17.989
00:28:22.252
00:28:26.912
00:28:28.676
00:28:30.569
00:28:43.237
00:28:43.893
00:28:57.178
00:29:08.044
00:29:09.993
00:29:17.103
00:29:18.392
00:29:19.171
00:29:33.268
00:29:33.433
00:29:37.361
00:29:39.028
00:29:39.195
00:30:05.852
00:30:13.767
00:30:25.562
00:30:37.181
00:30:38.598
00:30:43.400
00:30:49.275
00:30:54.760
00:31:11.102
00:31:14.146
00:31:18.794
00:31:29.970
00:31:46.622
00:31:46.744
00:31:48.259
00:31:52.455
00:31:53.935
00:32:28.260
00:32:38.296
00:32:39.281
00:32:48.017
00:32:52.234
00:32:53.225
00:33:31.635
00:33:31.713
00:33:31.903
00:33:39.402
00:33:40.603
00:33:41.126
00:33:53.329
00:33:54.069
00:33:54.575
00:33:55.110
00:34:01.431
00:34:05.937
00:34:08.475
00:34:12.416
00:34:18.286
00:34:19.306
00:34:21.388
00:34:23.163

09:10
09:08
09:13
09:13
09:12
09:11
09:14
09:13
09:22
09:22
09:25
09:26
09:36
09:31
09:27
09:31
09:38
09:38
09:33
09:38
09:39
09:43
09:48
09:51
09:52
09:53
09:59
10:14
10:00
10:07
10:04
10:09
10:13
10:18
10:28
10:17
10:16
10:20
10:29
10:43
10:43
10:39
10:43
10:43
11:.01
11:01
10:52
10:58
11:09
11:09
11:02
11:02
11:07
11:02
10:59
11:05
11:09
11:14
11:19
11:19
11:07
11:15

Runner  63(F)
Runner  60(F)
Runner  22(F)
Runner  26(m)
Runner  56(v)
Runner  54(F)
Runner  g5(v)
Runner  49(m)
Runner  3g(v)
Runner  52(v)
Runner  41(F)
Runner  31(m)
Runner  34(wv)
Runner  26(Mm)
Runner  29(F)
Runner  2g(m)
Runner  43(F)
Runner  39(F)
Runner  54(wv)
Runner  46(F)
Runner  46(F)
Runner  s55(m)
Runner  68(v)
Runner  35(F)
Runner  51(F)
Runner  52(m)
Runner  2g(v)
Runner  21(m)
Runner  64(F)
Runner  28(m)
Runner  52(F)
Runner  34(F)
Runner  46(v)
Runner  43(F)
Runner  61(F)
Runner  62(F)
Runner  52(F)
Runner  33(m)
Runner  33(v)
Runner  53(F)
Runner  25(F)
Runner  5g(F)
Runner  27(v)
Runner  2g(F)
Runner  49(F)
Runner  53(F)
Runner  42(F)
Runner  46(F)
Runner  28(F)
Runner  32(F)
Runner  34(wv)
Runner  34(v)
Runner  32(F)
Runner  34(F)
Runner  35(F)
Runner  36(Mm)
Runner  52(v)
Runner  37(F)
Runner  37(v)
Runner  16(F)
Runner  19(F)
Runner  36(F)
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BEER BELLY 5K RUN

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex) Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
125 13 Sherry Bombardo 00:34:27.821 11:21 Runner 47(F) 185 269 LAUREN 00:43:59.724 14:24 Runner  30(F)
126 230 Dan Lynes 00:34:30.011 11:16 Runner 35(m) PETERSON
127 325 Megan Wessel 00:34:32.170 11:08 Runner 25(F) 186 255 TANYA MURRAY 00:44:00.889 14:26 Runner 44(F)
128 73 Jane Greenamoyer 00:34:34.274 11:14 Runner s56(F) 187 1048 SABINE 00:44:08.948 14:29 Runner 54(F)
129 303 Michael Sullivan 00:34:41.573 11:14 Runner 320w AEBERHARD
130 1089 Katlyn Tower 00:34:41.622 11:12 Runner  26(F) 188 2 David Blankenship 00:44:19.632 14:31 Runner g9(m)
131 50 Matt Farrow 00:34:47.572 11:16 Runner s1(m) 189 3 Kathy Blankenship 00:44:23.353 14:31 Runner 65(F)
132 319 Bethany Weber 00:34:48.757 11:23 Runner 27(F) 190 26 Amber Charbeneau  00:45:25.348 14:39 Runner 37(F)
133 277 Lauren Quilan 00:34:48.906 11:24 Runner 2g(F) 191 67 Virginia Gerstner 00:46:20.704 15:08 Runner 72(F)
134 233 Amy Malkowski 00:34:58.668 11:24 Runner 23(F) 192 1087 Bob Virant 00:46:53.367  15:22 Runner  7g(v)
135 234 Dave Malkowski 00:35:00.036 11:24 Runner s7(w) 193 227 Jay Lorenz 00:46:58.534  15:16 Runner 3g(v)
136 1112 Erin Pulster 00:35:10.543 11:24 Runner 4g(F) 194 1093 Noah Laboy 00:47:13.694  15:21 Runner  g(wv)
137 229 Arly Lynes 00:35:11.724 11:29 Runner 34(F) 195 51 Carley Farst 00:47:14.149 15:21 Runner 31(F)
138 204 Allison Kautzer 00:35:13.728 11:29 Runner 34(F) 196 8 Tracy Bohlmann 00:47:15.148  15:22 Runner  50(F)
139 261 Debra Paquette 00:35:26.068 11:29 Runner g2(F) 197 243 Diana Mcdougall 00:47:29.934 15:28 Runner  43(F)
140 38 Gregg Crowe 00:36:05.138 11:50 Runner 34(wm) 198 276 Gaetan Proulx 00:47:31.978 15:19 Runner g5(V)
141 82 Brady Hardin 00:36:12.359 11:45 Runner 10(m) 199 310 Alli Tsiperovich 00:47:44.231 15:36 Runner 37(F)
142 291 Angelique Schofield ~ 00:36:34.249 11:48 Runner 42(F) 200 1995 Kimberly Andricks 00:48:01.862 15:38 Runner 29(F)
143 35 Tara Correia 00:36:35.060 11:48 Runner 32(F) 201 210 Therese Kowaleski 00:48:02.881 15:38 Runner 27(F)
144 3555 Sandra Baker 00:36:48.427 11:53 Runner so(F) 202 91 ashley hicks 00:48:02.983  15:35 Runner  29(F)
145 44 Angela Dockery 00:37:00.812 12:03 Runner 32(F) 203 208 Neal Kohn 00:48:03.534  15:35 Runner  30(v)
146 287 Amy Rodman 00:37:04.538 12:06 Runner 29(F) 204 345 Richard Ziegler 00:48:08.843 15:39 Runner g1(m)
147 335 Kristin Wolfrum 00:37:04.711 12:04 Runner 36(F) 205 16 Linda Brown 00:48:31.865 15:54 Runner  s4(F)
148 1108 Ivy Pena 00:37:19.992 12:05 Runner 43(F) 206 15 Jimmy Boyle 00:48:32.865 15:54 Runner 34(m)
149 60 Valentina Friddle 00:37:21.526 12:04 Runner 53(F) 207 14 Jaclyn Boyle 00:48:33.630 15:54 Runner  3g(F)
150 76 Dagmara Gruszka  00:37:24.101 12:05 Runner 30(F) 208 85 Connie Healy 00:48:40.130  15:42 Runner  36(F)
151 36 Andrew Coulter 00:37:38.257 12:08 Runner 3g(w) 209 3880 Timothy Bedell 00:49:00.539 15:59 Runner 24(m)
152 293 Stephen Seay 00:37:46.222 12:14 Runner go(m) 210 223 Jose Levert Proulx 00:49:03.727 15:50 Runner 63(F)
153 256 DENISE 00:38:04.494 12:20 Runner g5(F) 211 3876 Katlyn Bedell 00:49:03.745 16:00 Runner 22(F)
MUYLDERMANS 212 288 David Schmidt 00:49:14.551  16:02 Runner 5g(v)
154 260 Shelby Otway 00:38:10.120 12:21 Runner 45(F) 213 289 Dee Schmidt 00:49:17.243 16:02 Runner s5g(F)
155 27 Paul Cignarale 00:38:12.291 12:21 Runner 49(w) 214 97 Kim Humphrey 00:49:17.481 16:09 Runner 46(F)
156 41 Wendy Damron 00:38:13.031 12:25 Runner 53(F) 215 98 Ron Humphrey 00:49:18.745 16:10 Runner s51(v)
157 251 Brian Mosley 00:38:29.103 12:24 Runner 57(m) 216 340 Michelle Yates 00:49:20.759 16:05 Runner  49(F)
158 17 Andra Brumberg 00:38:50.617 12:43 Runner 31(F) 217 228 Jan Luck 00:49:24.824 16:02 Runner 59(F)
159 11 Mike Bombardo 00:38:52.921 12:46 Runner 4g(v) 218 347 Alice McClary 00:49:27.276  16:00 Runner 32(F)
160 9  Mildred Boland 00:38:59.026 12:39 Runner 46(F) 219 245 Leslie McHugh 00:49:27.448 16:00 Runner 33(F)
161 1993 Debra Anderson 00:39:03.949 12:38 Runner  45(F) 220 341 Zackery Yates 00:49:28.570 16:05 Runner 5(m)
162 23 Andrew Caswell 00:39:30.909 12:56 Runner 3g(m) 221 348 Karslee Stiles 00:49:45.664 16:00 Runner 53(F)
163 292 Ken Scipta 00:39:37.762 12:58 Runner 77(m) 222 99 Lucille Hynum 00:49:55.335 16:14 Runner  g(F)
164 206 Mike Kincade 00:39:38.155 12:51 Runner 3g(M) 223 252 Jaclyn Moyer 00:49:57.609 16:14 Runner 27(F)
165 3848 Donald Barto 00:39:56.592 13:04 Runner 5g(m) 224 37 Jessica Cron 00:50:00.547 16:15 Runner 31(F)
166 242 Stephanie McDonald 00:39:58.288 13:09 Runner 31(F) 225 337 Christopher Yack 00:50:01.825 16:15 Runner 48(v)
167 336 Kim Wood 00:40:03.907 12:56 Runner 47(F) 226 268 Kristi Paxson 00:50:20.169 16:22 Runner 60(F)
168 57 Rachael Fossaceca  00:40:04.993 12:56 Runner 31(F) 227 212 Linda Lahr 00:50:20.451  16:22 Runner  eg(F)
169 253 John Muncey 00:40:12.568 13:05 Runner 70(m) 228 1065 Maria Albuquerque 00:50:34.474 16:31 Runner 59(F)
170 231 Hillary Maher 00:40:13.057 13:05 Runner 41(F) 229 295 Ed Shorter 00:51:59.652 16:52 Runner g1(m)
171 54 Donna Finch 00:40:56.540 13:19 Runner s54(F) 230 40 Marty Damron 00:52:40.251 17:05 Runner 52(m)
172 273 deniz polat 00:41:09.719 13:30 Runner 2g(F) 231 1038 Mary Adkins 00:52:58.676 17:17 Runner 24(F)
173 308 Suzanne Terech 00:41:14.404 13:23 Runner  44(F) 232 281 angelareed 00:53:14.201  17:24 Runner  40(F)
174 225 Marie Lieving 00:41:32.273 13:30 Runner s51(F) 233 215 Morgan lakomiak 00:53:15.170 17:24 Runner 18(F)
175 2067 Joe Angers 00:41:46.998 13:37 Runner go(Mm) 234 214 Molly lakomiak 00:53:18.129 17:25 Runner s56(F)
176 329 Beverly Williams 00:41:48.814 13:32 Runner  6o(F) 235 323 Mary Weisse 00:53:54.575  17:35 Runner  75(F)
177 236 Melanie Marken 00:41:49.362 13:40 Runner 40(F) 236 2073 maryann armour 00:54:06.809 17:39 Runner  74(F)
178 42 Leslie Davis 00:41:49.783 13:40 Runner 34(F) 237 322 Fred Weisse 00:54:19.748 17:43 Runner 76(M)
179 90 John Hickok 00:41:55.047 13:30 Runner s51(F) 238 3852 Jennifer Barto 00:54:53.977 17:54 Runner  4g(F)
180 286 Patrese Richard 00:42:37.181 13:49 Runner  24(F) 239 20 Mac Burdine 00:55:18.824  18:01 Runner 42(wv)
181 272 Kerri Plazza 00:42:37.416 13:49 Runner 32(F) 240 1090 Jordan Fuchs 00:55:21.637 17:56 Runner 31(m)
182 2200 Andrew Baker 00:42:48.936 13:55 Runner 29(v) 241 1091 Sarah Wilcox 00:55:22.902 17:56 Runner 22(F)
183 10 Chris Bombardo 00:43:03.977 14:08 Runner g6(M) 242 290 Sarah Schmidt 00:55:25.233  18:01 Runner  35(F)
184 318 Kelly Webb 00:43:56.177 14:17 Runner  49(F) 243 21 Mandy Burdine 00:55:30.485 18:02 Runner 39(F)
244 297 Pearl Sinkler 00:56:23.915 18:21 Runner 2g(F)
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Place Bib # Name

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

DQ

326 Trisha West
220 Patty Laten

219 Gary Laten

12 Sally Bombardo
311 Cristy Tucker
263 Leah Parker
264 Nicole Parker

312 Shannon Tucker

94 Lisa Houk

25 Deborah Cavalcanti

Nothdurft

224 Rebecca Lewis
304 monica suplee
321 Kris Weiskopf

1 LoriBell

83 Betty Haug
271 Tyler Pierson
270 nancy pierson
298 Lynn Snyder
47 Katy Erickson

Timed-Events.com

Time

BEER BELLY 5K RUN

Pace

Type

00:56:24.615
00:58:48.864
00:58:48.900
00:58:50.738
00:58:52.369
00:58:53.087
00:58:54.785
00:58:54.943
00:58:54.993
00:59:41.293

00:59:43.219
01:01:25.985
01:08:14.467
01:08:15.447
01:08:28.640
01:08:28.912
01:08:30.647
01:09:15.316
00:35:23.085

18:21
19:13
19:13
19:13
19:11
19:11
19:11
19:12
19:11
19:29

19:29
19:48
22:09
22:09
22:14
22:13
22:14
22:35
11:23

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
34(F)
61(F)
60(M)
64(F)
39(F)
55(F)
32(F)
46(M)
52(F)
31(F)

40(F)
42(F)
56(M)
52(F)
72(F)
25(M)
48(F)
63(F)
29(F)

Place Bib # Name
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